DSMN&

The World's Most Active PR & Communications Professionals on Social - May 2023

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Average No. Employees:

11.83% 110 664

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact is often
greater than that of its company pages? Your employees are seen as a trusted source of information by the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads,
conversions, and prove ROI. Not bad, ‘ey?

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees currently on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry?
Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

While you're looking, consider that DSMN8 customers typically see a minimum of 30-40% of employees regularly
sharing company-approved content, with little effort required.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [ Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn [No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) |% Shared (Last 30 Days) |Rank Change

1 Hanover Communications https://www.linke United Kingdom 206 72 34.95% New Entry
2 Coyne PR https://www.linke United States 207 71 34.30% New Entry
3 PRCA https://www.linke United Kingdom 217 70 32.26% New Entry
4 Edelman Smithfield https://www.linke United States 210 66 31.43% New Entry
5 MHP Group https://www.linke United Kingdom 226 il 31.42% New Entry
6 GRI Club https://www.linke United States 214 67 31.31% New Entry
7 PAN Communications https://www.linke United States 281 85 30.25% New Entry
8 LLYC https://www.linke Spain 1,203 338 28.10% v -7
9 Allison+Partners https://www.linke United States 688 172 25.00% New Entry
10 Citizen Relations https://www.linke United States 218 53 24.31% New Entry
11 ATREVIA https://www.linke Spain 618 148 23.95% New Entry
12 WMH Project https://www.linke France 230 54 23.48% New Entry
13 Hotwire https://www.linke United Kingdom 347 78 22.48% New Entry
14 AxiCom https://www.linke United Kingdom 208 45 21.63% New Entry
15 Publicis Consultants https://www.linke France 310 66 21.29% New Entry
16 Brands2Life https://www.linke United Kingdom 218 46 21.10% New Entry
17 BerlinRosen https://www.linke United States 391 81 20.72% New Entry
18 Matter Communications  https:/www.linke United States 252 52 20.63% New Entry
19 Current Global https://www.linke United States 206 41 19.90% New Entry
20 Roman https://www.linke Spain 273 54 19.78% New Entry
21 The Hoffman Agency https://www.linke United States 343 67 19.53% New Entry
22 TACT https://www.linke Canada 196 38 19.39% New Entry
23 BCW https://www.linke United States 1,646 318 19.32% v -19


https://www.linkedin.com/company/hanovercomms/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/coyne-pr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prca/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/edelmansmithfield/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mhp-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/griclub/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pan-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/llyc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/allison-partners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citizen-relations-international/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/atrevia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wmhproject/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hotwireglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/axicom/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicis-consultants/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brands2life/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/berlinrosen/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/matter-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/current-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/romanrm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-hoffman-agency/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tact-conseil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcw-global/

2
25
2
2
28
29
30
3
3
33
34
3
3
3
38
39
40
41
42
43
4
45
46
47
48
49
50
5
5.
53
5.
5
56
57
58
5
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
7:
75
76
7
78
79
80
8
82
8
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95

s

~N o

N =

N o o

ES

RN =

a A

©

=

N

N~

J

=

@

=

Public Relations Society of https://www.linke United States

APCO

https://www.linke United States

NATIONAL Public Relation https://www.linke Canada

MikeWorldWide
Prosek Partners
SKDK

freuds

M Booth
Portland

Kreab Worldwide
Grayling

Padilla

GCl Health
Onclusive

Zeno Group

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke Sweden
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States

G&S Business Communice https://www.linke United States

M+R

5WPR

Cision

UNICEPTA
FleishmanHillard UK
Golin

Wellcom

Weber Shandwick

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke United States

ressourcenmangel GmbH  https://www.linke Germany

WE Communications
Ketchum
Hill+Knowlton
Edelman

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States

Marina Maher Communica’ https://www.linke United States

Brunswick Group

https://www.linke United Kingdom

Sunshine Sachs Morgan & https://www.linke United States

FAKTOR 3 AG

VSC

MSL

KARLA OTTO

ICR

FleishmanHillard

JCP

FGS Global

GMMB

Cision Canada

Porter Novelli

JIN

Agence Hopscotch
KWT Global
R&CPMK

Mercury Public Affairs
Havas Formula
Sutton

Citigate Dewe Rogerson
mc Group

DKC

Business Wire
Hunter

LPM Comunicagdo
Harvard

Defense Media Activity
UPR Benelux
Finsbury Glover Hering
Ruder Finn
PREMIER

Angie
Auto-Entreprise

CFC Big Ideas

https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Norway
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Canada
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke Germany
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Portugal
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Belgium
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke France
https://www.linke Ukraine

500 https://www.linke Sweden

1Q Solutions

DDC Public Affairs

PR Newswire

KCD

SVM PR and Marketing
ESN

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke Belgium

534
1,492
286
360
409
215

347
479
274
646
224
487
832
881
246
246
411
2,345
398
208
1,264
233
4,760
272
1,824
1,528
4,811
6,788
226
1,506
337
242
247
2,969
383
660
2,586
591
1,611
283
211
979
265
229
382
371
386
214
173
233
212

832
831
213
399
456
402
257
876
522
224
510
551
194
288
426
1,183
330
211
255

102
283
54
67
76
39
47
59
81
42
99
33
69
15
121
33
32
52
295
50
26
155
28
571
32
214
179
551
767
25
166
37
25
24
276
35
60
234
52
137
24
17
78
21
18
30
28
29
16
12
16
13
28
49
48
12
22
24
21
13
44
26
11
23
20

13
36
10

19.10%
18.97%
18.88%
18.61%
18.58%
18.14%
17.74%
17.00%
16.91%
15.33%
15.33%
14.73%
14.17%
13.82%
13.73%
13.41%
13.01%
12.65%
12.58%
12.56%
12.50%
12.26%
12.02%
12.00%
11.76%
11.73%
1.71%
11.45%
11.30%
11.06%
11.02%
10.98%
10.33%
9.72%
9.30%
9.14%
9.09%
9.05%
8.80%
8.50%
8.48%
8.06%
7.97%
7.92%
7.86%
7.85%
7.55%
7.51%
7.48%
6.94%
6.87%
6.13%
6.09%
5.89%
5.78%
5.63%
5.51%
5.26%
5.22%
5.06%
5.02%
4.98%
4.91%
4.51%
3.63%
3.61%
3.13%
3.05%
3.04%
3.03%
2.84%
2.75%

New Entry
v -23
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
v -33
New Entry
New Entry
Vv -40
New Entry
v -39
New Entry
Vv -42
v -44
v -41
v 41
New Entry
Vv -51
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
V -44
New Entry
New Entry
Vv -49
New Entry
v -50
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
v -76
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry


https://www.linkedin.com/company/prsa/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/apco-worldwide/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-public-relations/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mww-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/prosek-partners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/skdknick/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/freud-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-booth/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/portland-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kreab-worldwide/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayling/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/padilla/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gci-health/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/onclusive/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeno-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gs-business-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-r-strategic-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/5w-public-relations/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cision/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicepta/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fleishmanhillard-uk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/golin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wellcom/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/weber-shandwick/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ressourcenmangel-gmbh/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/we-comms/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ketchum/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-knowlton-strategies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/edelman/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marina-maher-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brunswick-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssmandl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/faktor-3-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vsc-consulting/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mslglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/karla-otto-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/icr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fleishmanhillard/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jcpnordic/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fgs-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmmb/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cisioncanada/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/porternovelli/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jin/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hopscotchpr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kwtglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rogers-and-cowan-pmk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercuryllc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/formula/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sutton-comms/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citigate-dewe-rogerson/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcgroupglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dkc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-wire/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hunterny/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lpm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/harvardtechagency/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/defensemediaactivity/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/upr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/finsburygloverhering/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ruder-finn/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-comms/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/angie/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-entreprise/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cfc-consulting-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/500-stockholm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iq-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ddc-public-affairs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pr-newswire/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kcd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/svm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/esn/

96 PR Consulting https://www.linke United States 301 6 1.99% New Entry
97 ID https://www.linke United States 314 6 1.91% New Entry
98 PRocon https://www.linke United States 220 4 1.82% New Entry
99 Cohn & Wolfe https://www.linke United States 276 5 1.81% New Entry
100 Nike Communications, Inc. https://www.linke United States 666 11 1.65% New Entry
101 H&M Communications https://www.linke United States 202 3 1.49% New Entry
102 Burson-Marsteller https://www.linke United States 1,174 14 1.19% Vv -85
103 St. Andrew's College https://www.linke Canada 201 2 1.00% New Entry
104 PRAXIS https://www.linke Canada 405 3 0.74% New Entry
105 HSL https://www.linke United Kingdom 708 4 0.56% New Entry
106 GCI https://www.linke Portugal 373 2 0.54% New Entry
107 VMS https://www.linke United States 422 2 0.47% New Entry
108 JKL https://www.linke Sweden 477 2 0.42% New Entry
109 MCS Healthcare Public Re https://www.linke United States 298 1 0.34% New Entry
110 Luna https://www.linke Belgium 267 0 0.00% New Entry

Ready to win at social?

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visi r websi rcon r mn. m

linkedin.com/company/DSMN8 m



https://www.linkedin.com/company/pr-consulting/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/id-pr/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-procon-experience/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cohn-&-wolfe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nike-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/h&m-communications/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/burson-marsteller/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/st.-andrew's-college/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/praxis-public-relations/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hsl/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gci/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vms/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kekst-cnc-stockholm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcs_2/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/luna/

