DSMN8

The World's Most Active PR & Communications Professionals on Social - May 2023

Industry at a glance:

Average Score:

Total Companies:

Average No. Employees:

11.83%

110

664

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact is often greater than that of its company pages? Your employees are seen as a trusted source of information by the audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads, conversions, and prove ROI. Not bad, 'ey?

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees currently on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

While you're looking, consider that DSMN8 customers typically see a minimum of 30-40% of employees regularly sharing company-approved content, with little effort required.

The DSMN8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?									
Position	Company Name	LinkedIn URL	Location	Employees on LinkedIn	No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days)	% Shared (Last 30 Days)	Rank Change		
1	Hanover Communications	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	206	72	34.95%	New Entry		
2	Coyne PR	https://www.linke	United States	207	71	34.30%	New Entry		
3	PRCA	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	217	70	32.26%	New Entry		
4	Edelman Smithfield	https://www.linke	United States	210	66	31.43%	New Entry		
5	MHP Group	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	226	71	31.42%	New Entry		
6	GRI Club	https://www.linke	United States	214	67	31.31%	New Entry		
7	PAN Communications	https://www.linke	United States	281	85	30.25%	New Entry		
8	LLYC	https://www.linke	Spain	1,203	338	28.10%	▼ -7		
9	Allison+Partners	https://www.linke	United States	688	172	25.00%	New Entry		
10	Citizen Relations	https://www.linke	United States	218	53	24.31%	New Entry		
11	ATREVIA	https://www.linke	Spain	618	148	23.95%	New Entry		
12	WMH Project	https://www.linke	France	230	54	23.48%	New Entry		
13	Hotwire	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	347	78	22.48%	New Entry		
14	AxiCom	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	208	45	21.63%	New Entry		
15	Publicis Consultants	https://www.linke	France	310	66	21.29%	New Entry		
16	Brands2Life	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	218	46	21.10%	New Entry		
17	BerlinRosen	https://www.linke	United States	391	81	20.72%	New Entry		
18	Matter Communications	https://www.linke	United States	252	52	20.63%	New Entry		
19	Current Global	https://www.linke	United States	206	41	19.90%	New Entry		
20	Roman	https://www.linke	Spain	273	54	19.78%	New Entry		
21	The Hoffman Agency	https://www.linke	United States	343	67	19.53%	New Entry		
22	TACT	https://www.linke	Canada	196	38	19.39%	New Entry		
23	BCW	https://www.linke	United States	1,646	318	19.32%	▼ -19		

05 4500	https://www.linke United States	534	102	19.10%	New E
25 APCO	https://www.linke	1,492	283	18.97%	▼ -2
26 NATIONAL Public Relation	https://www.linke	286	54	18.88%	New E
27 MikeWorldWide	https://www.linke	360	67	18.61%	New E
28 Prosek Partners	https://www.linke	409	76	18.58%	New E
29 SKDK	https://www.linke United States	215	39	18.14%	New E
	https://www.linke United Kingdom	265	47	17.74%	New E
		347	59		
	https://www.linke United States			17.00%	New E
	https://www.linke United Kingdom	479	81	16.91%	New E
33 Kreab Worldwide	https://www.linke	274	42	15.33%	New E
34 Grayling	https://www.linkeuUnited Kingdom	646	99	15.33%	New E
35 Padilla	https://www.linke United States	224	33	14.73%	New E
36 GCI Health	https://www.linke United States	487	69	14.17%	New E
	https://www.linke United Kingdom	832	115	13.82%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	881	121	13.73%	
					New E
39 G&S Business Communica		246	33	13.41%	New E
40 M+R	https://www.linke	246	32	13.01%	New E
41 5WPR	https://www.linke United States	411	52	12.65%	New E
42 Cision	https://www.linkeuUnited States	2,345	295	12.58%	▼ -3
43 UNICEPTA	https://www.linkeGermany	398	50	12.56%	New E
	https://www.linke United Kingdom	208	26	12.50%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	1,264	155	12.26%	V -4
	https://www.linke	233	28	12.02%	New E
47 Weber Shandwick	https://www.linke	4,760	571	12.00%	▼ -3
48 ressourcenmangel GmbH	https://www.linke	272	32	11.76%	New E
49 WE Communications	https://www.linke United States	1,824	214	11.73%	▼ -4
	https://www.linke United States	1,528	179	11.71%	▼ -4
	https://www.linke United States	4,811	551	11.45%	▼ -4
	https://www.linke United States	6,788	767	11.30%	▼ -4
53 Marina Maher Communical	https://www.linke United States	226	25	11.06%	New E
54 Brunswick Group	https://www.linke United Kingdom	1,506	166	11.02%	▼ -€
55 Sunshine Sachs Morgan &	https://www.linke United States	337	37	10.98%	New E
56 FAKTOR 3 AG	https://www.linkeGermany	242	25	10.33%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	247	24	9.72%	New E
	https://www.linke	2,969	276	9.30%	▼ -4
	https://www.linke United Kingdom	383	35	9.14%	New E
60 ICR	https://www.linke United States	660	60	9.09%	New E
61 FleishmanHillard	https://www.linkeuUnited States	2,586	234	9.05%	▼ -4
62 JCP	https://www.linke Norway	591	52	8.80%	New E
63 FGS Global	https://www.linke United States	1,611	137	8.50%	▼ -
	https://www.linke United States	283	24	8.48%	New E
	https://www.linke	211	17	8.06%	New E
66 Porter Novelli	https://www.linke	979	78	7.97%	New E
67 JIN	https://www.linke	265	21	7.92%	New E
68 Agence Hopscotch	https://www.linke	229	18	7.86%	New E
69 KWT Global	https://www.linke United States	382	30	7.85%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	371	28	7.55%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	386	29	7.51%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	214	16	7.48%	New E
73 Sutton	https://www.linke	173	12	6.94%	New E
74 Citigate Dewe Rogerson	https://www.linke United Kingdom	233	16	6.87%	New E
	https://www.linkeGermany	212	13	6.13%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	460	28	6.09%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	832	49	5.89%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	831	48	5.78%	New E
79 LPM Comunicação	https://www.linke	213	12	5.63%	New E
80 Harvard	https://www.linke United Kingdom	399	22	5.51%	New E
81 Defense Media Activity	https://www.linke United States	456	24	5.26%	New E
	https://www.linkeBelgium	402	21	5.22%	New E
	https://www.linke United States	257	13	5.06%	New E
		876	44		
	https://www.linke United States			5.02%	New E
	https://www.linke	522	26	4.98%	New E
86 Angie	https://www.linke	224	11	4.91%	New E
87 Auto-Entreprise	https://www.linke	510	23	4.51%	New E
	https://www.linkeUkraine	551	20	3.63%	New E
-	https://www.linke Sweden	194	7	3.61%	New E
			9		
	https://www.linke United States	288		3.13%	New E
		426	13	3.05%	New E
91 DDC Public Affairs	https://www.linke United States				
91 DDC Public Affairs	https://www.linke	1,183	36	3.04%	▼ -7
91 DDC Public Affairs 92 PR Newswire					▼ -7 New E

PR Consulting	https://www.linke	United States	301	6	1.99%	New Entry
ID	https://www.linke	United States	314	6	1.91%	New Entry
PRocon	https://www.linke	United States	220	4	1.82%	New Entry
Cohn & Wolfe	https://www.linke	United States	276	5	1.81%	New Entry
Nike Communications, Inc.	https://www.linke	United States	666	11	1.65%	New Entry
H&M Communications	https://www.linke	United States	202	3	1.49%	New Entry
Burson-Marsteller	https://www.linke	United States	1,174	14	1.19%	▼ -85
St. Andrew's College	https://www.linke	Canada	201	2	1.00%	New Entry
PRAXIS	https://www.linke	Canada	405	3	0.74%	New Entry
HSL	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	708	4	0.56%	New Entry
GCI	https://www.linke	Portugal	373	2	0.54%	New Entry
VMS	https://www.linke	United States	422	2	0.47%	New Entry
JKL	https://www.linke	Sweden	477	2	0.42%	New Entry
MCS Healthcare Public Re	https://www.linke	United States	298	1	0.34%	New Entry
Luna	https://www.linke	Belgium	267	0	0.00%	New Entry
	ID PRocon Cohn & Wolfe Nike Communications, Inc. H&M Communications Burson-Marsteller St. Andrew's College PRAXIS HSL GCI VMS JKL MCS Healthcare Public Re	ID https://www.linke PRocon https://www.linke Cohn & Wolfe https://www.linke Nike Communications, Inc. H&M Communications https://www.linke Burson-Marsteller https://www.linke St. Andrew's College https://www.linke PRAXIS https://www.linke HSL https://www.linke GCI https://www.linke GCI https://www.linke JKL https://www.linke JKL https://www.linke	ID https://www.linke PRocon https://www.linke Cohn & Wolfe https://www.linke Nike Communications, Inc. H&M Communications, Inc. H&M Communications https://www.linke H&M Communications https://www.linke Burson-Marsteller https://www.linke St. Andrew's College https://www.linke PRAXIS https://www.linke GCI https://www.linke GCI https://www.linke Fortugal VMS https://www.linke United States JKL https://www.linke United States JKL https://www.linke WCS Healthcare Public Re https://www.linke	ID	ID	ID

Ready to win at social?

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com





linkedin.com/company/DSMN8

